In our efforts for continuous improvement, the information / descriptions / specifications / illustrations are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information 4" Motor leads
(Weight in lbs without packing)
4" Motor Leads
DESCRIPTION ORDER NO. Length Wt.
2 Wire 399000 88" 1.0
3 Wire 399001 88" 1.0
36
Control Box for 3 wire, 230 V, 1 Ph Motors
HP MOTOR MODEL ORDER NO. Wt.
With SS Enclosure
1/2 ACS-6EE-053 397012
3/4 ACS-6EE-073 397022
1 ACS-6EE-103 397032
1-1/2 ACS-6EE-153 397042
2 ACS-6EE-203 397052
With MS Enclosure
1/2 ACS-6EE-053
3/4 ACS-6EE-073
1 ACS-6EE-103
1-1/2 ACS-6EE-153
2 ACS-6EE-203